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1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

No. 

83 

32 

1 

68 

031 

13 

26 

11 

38 

29 

22 

8 

68A 

83- 

76 

44 

11A 

80 

93 

05 

22A 

5 

71 

1A 

6 

60 

88 

3 

21- 

21 

54 

6A 

59 

53 

666 

3A 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

5 

6 

1 

6 

2 

7 

2 

3 

2 

3 

1 

4 

8 

3 

1 

9 

5 

1 

7 

4 

8 

10 

Name 

Geoff Brabham 

Ron Hornig 

Travis Engen 

Pearce Raeder 

Jackson Tovo 

Ethan Tovo 

Ava Hanssen 

Enrique Contreras 

Dan Cowdrey 

Patrick Flynn 

Scott Clark 

Bob Hatle 

Tom Dalrymple 

Sal Webber 

Bruce Hamilton 

Joel Quadracci 

Cash Felber 

Ted Smith 

Glenn Taylor 

Gary Gecelter 

Roman Felber 

Mark Clark 

Tom Linton 

J.T. Hoskins III 

Bruce Revennaugh 

John Ridings 

Jim Edmonds 

Maurice Griffin 

Charles Bamford 

Darrell Sargent 

Ric Baribeault 

Matt Brabham 

Marc Giroux 

Eddie Ordonez 

Tonis Kasemets 

Harlan Crow 

Class 

2FB 

2FB 

2FB 

2FB 

2NC 

2NC 

2NC 

2PCF 

2FF 

2PCF 

2PCF 

2PCF 

2PCF 

2CF 

2FB 

2FB 

2F4 

2PCF 

2CF 

2PCF 

2F4 

2CF 

2FF 

2F4 

2FJ1 

2CF 

2PCF 

2FF 

2FJ2 

2PCF 

2CF 

2FBG 

2FB 

2FF 

2FB 

2PCF 

Best Tm 

2:17.368 

2:19.717 

2:23.105 

2:23.237 

2:25.714 

2:25.061 

2:26.743 

2:28.055 

2:29.173 

2:28.871 

2:29.706 

2:30.358 

2:31.033 

2:31.355 

2:18.183 

2:20.173 

2:29.742 

2:32.550 

2:34.193 

2:31.258 

2:30.728 

2:33.478 

2:34.570 

2:35.817 

2:41.322 

2:40.081 

2:50.010 

2:50.058 

2:48.381 

2:34.664 

2:17.377 

2:24.356 

2:43.508 

Year 

1971 

1971 

1970 

1971 

2014 

2014 

2002 

1982 

1970 

1987 

1985 

1989 

1985 

1981 

1970 

1967 

2019 

1982 

1979 

1991 

2019 

1978 

1969 

2019 

1962 

1977 

2001 

1972 

1961 

1982 

1980 

1971 

1969 

1972 

1969 

1984 

Make/Model 

Brabham BT35-31 

Brabham BT35-32 

Chevron B17b 

Lotus 69b 

Mygale FF 

Mygale FF 

Van Diemen FF 

Van Diemen FF 

Titan MK6 

Van Diemen RF 87 

Swift DB1 

Swift DB3 

Swift DB1 

Zink Z16 

Brabham BT36 

Brabham BT29 

Ligier JS-F4 

Van Diemen FF 

Club Ford PRS 

Swift DB6 

Ligier JS-F4 

Crossle 32F 

Winkelmann WD F1 

Ligier JS-F4 

Lotus 22 Fjr 

Tiga 77F 

Van Diemen FF 

Merlyn Mk 20A 

Cooper T56 FJ 

Van Diemen FF 

PRS RH01 

Brabham BT35-26 

Brabham BT29 

Merlyn MK20A 

Brabham BT29 

Swift DB1 

Color 

Green/Gold 

Blue 

Blue/Orange 

Maroon 

White/Black 

White/Red 

Black/Blue 

Yellow 

Yellow/Green 

Blue 

Red/White/Gray 

Green 

White/Red/Blue 

Black/White 

Orange 

White/Red/Blue 

Blue 

Red 

Black 

White/Black 

Blue 

Red/White/Black 

Blue/White 

Blue 

Green/Red 

White/Black 

Orange 

Blue/Red 

Blue/Red 

Red 

Red 

Yellow 

Blue/Yellow 

Red/White/Black 

Black 

Red 

Hometown 

Indianapolis IN 

Laramie WY 

Weston CT 

River Forest IL 

Warrenvulle IL 

Warrenvulle IL 

Elkhorn WI 

San Antonio TX 

Winnetka CA 

Dallas TX 

Fort Worth TX 

Oceanside CA 

Leander TX 

Spring Branch TX 

Monkton MD 

Hartland WI 

Akron OH 

Austin TX 

Shelton CT 

Old Westbury NY 

Akron OH 

Hector NY 

Santa Fe NM 

Sarasota FL 

Horseshoe Bay TX 

Granbury TX 

Phoenix AZ 

Corpus Christi TX 

San Antonio TX 

Georgetown TX 

Santa Ana TX 

Indianapolis IN 

Cushing ME 

Hudson Oaks TX 

Mundelein IL 

Dallas TX 
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Margin of Victory 

27.888 

Avg. Speed 

87.806 

Best Lap Tm 

2:17.368 

Best Speed 

89.104 

Best Lap by 

83 - Geoff Brabham 

Mission Foods Austin SpeedTour 

Group  2 

Group 2 Helmet Race 

Race started at 9:09:48 

Circuit of the Americas 3.400 miles 

11/5/2023 09:05 


